
Appendix 2  

 

Agency Contacts 
Automatic Hydroelectric Project 

 

Federal 

 

US Fish and Wildlife Service 

Attn: Fred Seavey 

1033 South Main Street 

Old Town, Maine 04468 

541-867-4558 x239 
fred.seavey@fws.gov 

 

US Geological Survey 

Attn: District Chief 

26 Ganneston Drive 

Augusta, ME 04330-0001 

 

Natural Resources Conservation Service 

Augusta Field Office 

Attn: Peter J. Newkirk 

9 Green Street 

Augusta, ME 04330-6393 

 

National Park Service, Rivers and Special Studies Branch 

Attn: Kevin Mendik 

15 State Street  

Boston, MA 02109 

617- 223-5299 

Kevin_mendik@nps.gov 

 

Federal Energy Regulatory Commission 

Attn: Kimberly D. Bose, Secretary  

888 First Street, N.E. 

Washington, DC 20426 

202-502-8400 
kimberly.bose@ferc.gov 
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State 
 

Maine Department of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife 

Attn: Mr. Steve Timpano 

41 State House Station 

Augusta, ME 04333 

207-287-5258 
Steve.Timpano@maine.gov 

 

 

Maine Department of Marine Resources 

Attn: Gail Wippelhauser 

21 State House Station 

Augusta, ME 04333 

207-624-6349 
Gail.Wippelhauser@maine.gov 

 

 

Maine Department of Environmental Protection 

Attn: Dana Paul Murch 

Bureau of Land and Water Quality 

17 State House Station 

Augusta, ME 04333 

207- 287-7784 
dana.p.murch@maine.gov 

 

 

Maine Department of Conservation 

Attn: Amy Hudnor 

State House Station #22 

Augusta, ME 04333 

207-287-2163 

amy.hudnor@maine.gov 

 

 

City of Waterville 

Parks and Recreation Department 

Attn: James Toner 

One Common Street 

Waterville, ME 04901 
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Waterville Conservation Commission 

Paul Jacques, Chair 

One Common Street 

Waterville, ME 04901 

 

 

Maine Historic Preservation Commission (SHPO) 

Attn: Dr. Arthur Spiess, Senior Archaeologist 

55 Capitol Street  

65 State House Station  

Augusta, Maine, 04333-0065 

(207) 287-2132 
arthur.spiess@maine.gov 
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